

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Cri.R.C.No. 1423 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.03.2026	<u>SS,J</u> On the prayer of learned counsel for the Petitioner(s), let the matter be adjourned today. List the matter on 10.04.2026. KK _____ SS,J	